

## Pachet accesorii de birou

I.D.: 98354212

---

Data publicarii	05.06.24	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 4.360,85 RON - 4.360,85 RON

---

Descriere: Pachet accesorii de birou 1 Tus stampila BUC 76 9.24 702.24 133.43 2 PIX ALBASTRU BUC 250 0.84 210.00 39.90 3 PLIC BURDUF CUT 1 315.00 315.00 59.85 4 CAPSE 24/6 Herlitz CUT 50 2.10 105.00 19.95 5 SACI RAFIE BUC 200 2.10 420.00 79.80 6 Sfoara BUC 25 3.75 93.75 17.81 7 LIPICI SOLID BUC 25 6.73 168.25 31.97 8 Plase buc 100 1.68 168.00 31.92 9 Corector pensula BUC 20 2.10 42.00 7.98 10 MARKER NEGRU PERMANENT BUC 25 4.63 115.75 21.99 11 TUSIERA buc 100 12.60 1260.00 239.40 12 CAPSATOR 24/6 BUC 2 29.41 58.82 11.18 13 FOARFECA buc 3 7.56 22.68 4.31 14 LINIAR 30CM BUC 10 4.20 42.00 7.98 15 CUTTER MARE BUC 20 8.42 168.40 32.00 16 DECAPSATOR BUC 2 5.88 11.76 2.23 17 Hartie autocolanta A4 buc 2 48.00 96.00 18.24 18 CREION HB BUC 10 1.26 12.60 2.39 19 PIX rosu buc 5 2.52 12.60 2.39 20 Banda adeziva hartie BUC 20 12.60 252.00 47.88 21 Pioneze BUC 50 1.68 84.00 15.96

---